
WOMEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Women's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 220.0 145.0 10

2 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 196.4 135.0 8

3 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.0 135.0 6

4 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 214.7 135.0 4

5 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 220.0 135.0 2

6 Ava Werner Piper High School 188.6 115.0 1

7 Lilly Breur Tonganoxie 199.0 100.0 0

8 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 207.4 80.0 0

9 Dakota Wagner Riverton High School 189.0 0 0

Women's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 220.0 360.0 10

2 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.0 305.0 8

3 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 196.4 290.0 6

4 Ava Werner Piper High School 188.6 250.0 4

5 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 214.7 225.0 2

6 Lilly Breur Tonganoxie 199.0 200.0 1

7 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 207.4 200.0 0

8 Dakota Wagner Riverton High School 189.0 0 0

9 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 220.0 0 0

Women's 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 214.7 165.0 10

2 Ava Werner Piper High School 188.6 155.0 8

3 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.0 155.0 6

4 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 196.4 145.0 4

5 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 220.0 145.0 2

6 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 220.0 140.0 1

7 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 207.4 90.0 0

8 Lilly Breur Tonganoxie 199.0 70.0 0

9 Dakota Wagner Riverton High School 189.0 0 0

Women's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 220.0 645.0 10

2 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 206.0 595.0 8

3 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 196.4 570.0 6

4 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 214.7 525.0 4

5 Ava Werner Piper High School 188.6 520.0 2

6 Lilly Breur Tonganoxie 199.0 370.0 1

7 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 207.4 370.0 0

8 Taylor Chrisjohn Central Heights Vikings 220.0 280.0 0

9 Dakota Wagner Riverton High School 189.0 0 0


